PRODUCT LISTING
Effective January 1, 2022

o

Stoneworth

ROOF TILE

Stoneworth Building Products
4025 Bonner Industrial Drive
Shawnee, Kansas 66226

Phone: 913.422.0794
Fax: 913.441.1287




OXFORD

Flat tile

Tile Profile:
Description:

1/1/22

13" »
TILE - 12.0 Ibs

¢
€

10"

RIDGE - 10.5 Ibs

RAKE - 10.5 Ibs

¢ 111/4" N

HIP STARTER - 15.0 Ibs

COLOR
Modena
Aspen*
Modello
Charcoal
Sonoma
Chocolate
Amber
Burnt Red

Marbled Terra Cotta

I[ronwood

Suede

Cocoa

New England
Rosa

Stonebriar

Smoke

Bellagio
Brownstone
Tuscany Blend
Tudor Blend*
Catalina Blend
Roma Blend
Chesterfield Blend
Regency Blend
Creenbriar Blend*
Stonebrook Blend
Tuscany Plus Blend
Mission Blend*
Greystone Blend*
Roma Minor Blend

TILE

OX50000S
OX10000S
OX14000S
OX00300S
OX80000S
OX15000S
OX00100S
OX16000S
OX31000S
OX30000S
OX17000S
OX51000S
OX60000S
OX18000S
OX19000S
OX11000S
OX41000S
0OX21000S
OX90000S
0X22000S
0OX93000S
0X92000S
0OX23000S
OX61000S
0OX24000S
OX71000S
0OX250008
0X26000S
OX91000S
0OX27000S

RIDGE

OX50010S
OX10010S
OX14010S
OX00310S
OX80010S
OX15010S
OX00110S
OX16010S
OX31010S
OX30010S
OX17010S
OX51010S
OX60010S
OX18010S
OX19010S
OX11010S
OX41010S
0X21010S
OX90010S
0X22010S
0OX93010S
0X92010S
0OX23010S
OX61010S
0OX24010S
OX71010S
0OX25010S
0X26010S
OX91010S
0X27010S

RAKE HIP STARTER
0OX50020S OX50030S
0OX10020S OX10030S
OX14020S OX14030S
0OX00320S OX00330S
0OX80020S OX80030S
OX15020S OX15030S
OX00120S OX00130S
0OX16020S OX16030S
0OX31020S OX31030S
0OX30020S OX30030S
OX17020S OX17030S
0OX51020S OX51030S
0OX60020S 0OX60030S
0OX18020S OX18030S
0OX19020S OX19030S
OX11020S OX11030S
OX41020S OX41030S
0X21020S 0X21030S
0OX90020S 0OX90030S
0X22020S 0X22030S
0X93020S 0OX93030S
0X92020S 0X92030S
0X23020S 0OX23030S
0X61020S OX61030S
0X24020S 0OX24030S
0OX71020S OX71030S
0OX25020S8 0OX25030S
0X26020S 0X26030S
0X91020S OX91030S
0X27020S 0X27030S

Antiquing can be added to colors which do not have flash. Please indicate “add antiquing” to your order as appropriate.

TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Pieces per pallet 276 200-240 125-140 40
Squares per pallet 3.0
Weight per pallet (Ibs. approx) 3342 2130-2550 | 1343-1500 630
Tiles per square 92
Weight per square (Ibs. approx) 1104

Ask us about color. We will produce
custom colors and custom blends. Please
call for quotation.

Stoneworth

ROOF TILE

Phone: 913.422.0794
Fax: 913.441.1287




Tile Profile: BRISTOL 11/22
Description:  Flat tile with center groove
COLOR TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Modena BR50000S BR50010S BR50020S BR50030S
Aspen* BR10000S BR10010S BR10020S BR10030S
Modello BR14000S BR14010S BR14020S BR14030S
Charcoal BR0O0300S BR0O0310S BR00320S BR0O0330S
Sonoma BR80000S BR80010S BR80020S BR80030S
5y 13" N Chocolate BR15000S BR15010S BR15020S BR15030S
TILE - 12.0 Ibs Amber BRO0100S BROO110S BRO0120S BRO01305
Burnt Red BR16000S BR16010S BR16020S BR16030S
Marbled Terra Cotta BR31000S BR31010S BR31020S BR31030S
[ronwood BR30000S BR30010S BR30020S BR30030S
Suede BR17000S BR17010S BR17020S BR17030S
Cocoa BR51000S BR51010S BR51020S BR51030S
New England BR60000S BR60010S BR60020S BR60030S
Rosa BR18000S BR18010S BR18020S BR18030S
10", Stonebriar BR19000S BR19010S BR19020S BR19030S
RIDGE - 105 Ibs Smok§ BR11000S BR11010S BR11020S BR11030S
Bellagio BR41000S BR41010S BR41020S BR41030S
Brownstone BR21000S BR21010S BR21020S BR21030S
Tuscany Blend BR90000S BR90010S BR90020S BR90030S
Tudor Blend* BR22000S BR22010S BR22020S BR22030S
Catalina Blend BR93000S BR93010S BR93020S BR93030S
Roma Blend BR92000S BR92010S BR92020S BR92030S
Chesterfield Blend BR23000S BR23010S BR23020S BR23030S
Regency Blend BR61000S BR61010S BR61020S BR61030S
RAKE - 10.5 Ibs Greenbriar Blend* BR24000S BR24010S BR24020S BR24030S
Stonebrook Blend BR71000S BR71010S BR71020S BR71030S
. Tuscany Plus Blend BR25000S BR25010S BR25020S BR25030S
Q Mission Blend* BR26000S BR26010S BR26020S BR26030S
Greystone Blend* BR91000S BR91010S BR91020S BR91030S
Roma Minor Blend BR27000S BR27010S BR27020S BR27030S
Antiquing can be added to colors which do not have flash. Please indicate “add antiquing” to your order as appropriate.
¢ 111/4" N

HIP STARTER - 15.0 Ibs

TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Pieces per pallet 276 200-240 125-140 40
Squares per pallet 3.0
Weight per pallet (Ibs. approx) 3342 2130-2550 | 1343-1500 630
Tiles per square 92
Weight per square (Ibs. approx) 1104

Ask us about color. We will produce
custom colors and custom blends. Please
call for quotation.

o<

Stoneworth

ROOF TILE

Phone: 913.422.0794
Fax: 913.441.1287




Tile Profile:
Description:

CAMBRIDGE

Flat tile with center groove and brushed finish on right side of tile

1/1/22

¢
€

HIP STARTER - 15.0 Ibs

TILE - 12.0 Ibs

10"

RIDGE - 10.5 Ibs

RAKE - 10.5 Ibs

¢ 111/4" N

COLOR

Modena

Aspen*

Modello

Charcoal

Sonoma
Chocolate

Amber

Burnt Red
Marbled Terra Cotta
I[ronwood

Suede

Cocoa

New England
Rosa

Stonebriar

Smoke

Bellagio
Brownstone
Tuscany Blend
Tudor Blend*
Catalina Blend
Roma Blend
Chesterfield Blend
Regency Blend
Creenbriar Blend*
Stonebrook Blend
Tuscany Plus Blend
Mission Blend*
Greystone Blend*
Roma Minor Blend

TILE

CA50000S
CA10000S
CA14000S
CA00300S
CA80000S
CA15000S
CA00100S
CA16000S
CA31000S
CA30000S
CA17000S
CA51000S
CA60000S
CA18000S
CA19000S
CA11000S
CA41000S
CA21000S
CA90000S
CA22000S
CA93000S
CA92000S
CA23000S
CA61000S
CA24000S
CA71000S
CA25000S
CA26000S
CA91000S
CA27000S

RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
CA50010S CA50020S CA50030S
CA10010S CA10020S CA10030S
CA14010S CA14020S CA14030S
CA00310S CA00320S CA00330S
CA80010S CA80020S CA80030S
CA15010S CA15020S CA15030S
CA00110S CA00120S CA00130S
CA16010S CA16020S CA16030S
CA31010S CA31020S CA31030S
CA30010S CA30020S CA30030S
CA17010S CA17020S CA17030S
CA51010S CA51020S CA51030S
CA60010S CA60020S CA60030S
CA18010S CA18020S CA18030S
CA19010S CA19020S CA19030S
CA11010S CA11020S CA11030S
CA41010S CA41020S CA41030S
CA21010S CA21020S CA21030S
CA90010S CA90020S CA90030S
CA22010S CA22020S CA22030S
CA93010S CA93020S CA93030S
CA92010S CA92020S CA92030S
CA23010S CA23020S CA23030S
CA61010S CA61020S CA61030S
CA24010S CA24020S CA24030S
CA71010S CA71020S CA71030S
CA25010S CA25020S CA25030S
CA26010S CA26020S CA26030S
CA91010S CA91020S CA91030S
CA27010S CA27020S CA27030S

Antiquing can be added to colors which do not have flash. Please indicate “add antiquing” to your order as appropriate.

Ask us about color. We will produce

custom colors and custom blends. Please

call for quotation.

TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Pieces per pallet 276 200-240 125-140 40
Squares per pallet 3.0
Weight per pallet (Ibs. approx) 3342 2130-2550 | 1343-1500 630
Tiles per square 92
Weight per square (Ibs. approx) 1104

Stoneworth

ROOF TILE

Phone: 913.422.0794
Fax: 913.441.1287




Tile Profile: KENSINGTON 11/22
Description:  Flat tile with center groove and offset length
COLOR TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Modena KE50000S KE50010S KE50020S KE50030S
Aspen* KET10000S KET10010S KE10020S KE10030S
Modello KE14000S KET14010S KE14020S KE14030S
Charcoal KEO0300S KEO0310S KE00320S KEO0330S
Sonoma KE80000S KE80010S KE80020S KE80030S
Chocolate KE15000S KE15010S KE15020S KE15030S
Amber KEOO100S KEOO110S KEO0120S KEOO130S
Burnt Red KE16000S KE16010S KE16020S KE16030S
Marbled Terra Cotta KE31000S KE31010S KE31020S KE31030S
[ronwood KE30000S KE30010S KE30020S KE30030S
Suede KE17000S KE17010S KE17020S KE17030S
Cocoa KE51000S KE51010S KE51020S KE51030S
New England KE60000S KE60010S KE60020S KE60030S
Rosa KE18000S KE18010S KE18020S KE18030S
10", Stonebriar KE19000S KE19010S KE19020S KE19030S
RIDGE - 105 Ibs Smok? KE11000S KE11010S KE11020S KE11030S
Bellagio KE41000S KE41010S KE41020S KE41030S
Brownstone KE21000S KE21010S KE21020S KE21030S
Tuscany Blend KE90000S KE90010S KE90020S KE90030S
Tudor Blend* KE22000S KE22010S KE22020S KE22030S
Catalina Blend KE93000S KE93010S KE93020S KE93030S
Roma Blend KE92000S KE92010S KE92020S KE92030S
Chesterfield Blend KE23000S KE23010S KE23020S KE23030S
Regency Blend KE61000S KE61010S KE61020S KE61030S
RAKE - 10.5 Ibs Greenbriar Blend* KE24000S KE24010S KE24020S KE24030S
Stonebrook Blend KE71000S KE71010S KE71020S KE71030S
. Tuscany Plus Blend KE25000S KE25010S KE25020S KE25030S
Q Mission Blend* KE26000S KE26010S KE26020S KE26030S
Greystone Blend* KE91000S KE91010S KE91020S KE91030S
Roma Minor Blend KE27000S KE27010S KE27020S KE27030S
Antiquing can be added to colors which do not have flash. Please indicate “add antiquing” to your order as appropriate.
et

HIP STARTER - 15.0 Ibs

TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Pieces per pallet 276 200-240 125-140
Squares per pallet 3.0
Weight per pallet (Ibs. approx) 3259 2130-2550 | 1343-1500 630
Tiles per square 92
Weight per square (Ibs. approx) 1076

Ask us about color. We will produce
custom colors and custom blends. Please
call for quotation.

Stoneworth

ROOF TILE

Phone: 913.422.0794
Fax: 913.441.1287




Tile Profile: NOTTINGHAM 11/22
Description:  Flat tile with center groove, and offset length and brushed finish on right side of tile
COLOR TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Modena NT50000S NT50010S NT50020S NT50030S
Aspen* NT10000S NT10010S NT10020S NT10030S
Modello NT14000S NT14010S NT14020S NT14030S
Charcoal NTO00300S NT00310S NT00320S NT00330S
Sonoma NT80000S NT80010S NT80020S NT80030S
Chocolate NT15000S NT15010S NT15020S NT15030S
Amber NTO0100S NTOO0110S NTO00120S NT00130S
Burnt Red NT16000S NT16010S NT16020S NT16030S
Marbled Terra Cotta NT31000S NT31010S NT31020S NT31030S
[ronwood NT30000S NT30010S NT30020S NT30030S
Suede NT17000S NT17010S NT17020S NT17030S
Cocoa NT51000S NT51010S NT51020S NT51030S
New England NT60000S NT60010S NT60020S NT60030S
Rosa NT18000S NT18010S NT18020S NT18030S
10", Stonebriar NT19000S NT19010S NT19020S NT19030S
RIDGE - 105 Ibs Smok? NT11000S NT11010S NT11020S NT11030S
Bellagio NT41000S NT41010S NT41020S NT41030S
Brownstone NT21000S NT21010S NT21020S NT21030S
Tuscany Blend NT90000S NT90010S NT90020S NT90030S
Tudor Blend* NT22000S NT22010S NT22020S NT22030S
Catalina Blend NT93000S NT93010S NT93020S NT93030S
Roma Blend NT92000S NT92010S NT92020S NT92030S
Chesterfield Blend NT23000S NT23010S NT23020S NT23030S
Regency Blend NT61000S NT61010S NT61020S NT61030S
RAKE - 10.5 Ibs Greenbriar Blend* NT24000S NT24010S NT24020S NT24030S
Stonebrook Blend NT71000S NT71010S NT71020S NT71030S
. Tuscany Plus Blend NT25000S NT25010S NT25020S NT25030S
<Q Mission Blend* NT26000S NT26010S NT26020S NT26030S
Greystone Blend* NT91000S NT91010S NT91020S NT91030S
Roma Minor Blend NT27000S NT27010S NT27020S NT27030S
Antiquing can be added to colors which do not have flash. Please indicate “add antiquing” to your order as appropriate.
et

HIP STARTER - 15.0 Ibs

TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Pieces per pallet 276 200-240 125-140 40
Squares per pallet 3.0
Weight per pallet (Ibs. approx) 3259 2130-2550 | 1343-1500 630
Tiles per square 92
Weight per square (Ibs. approx) 1076

Ask us about color. We will produce
custom colors and custom blends. Please
call for quotation.

Stoneworth

ROOF TILE

Phone: 913.422.0794
Fax: 913.441.1287




Tile Profile: VENETIAN

1/1/22
Description:  Barrel tile
COLOR TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Modena VE50000S VE50010S VE50020S VE50030S
Aspen* VE10000S VE10010S VE10020S VE10030S
Modello VE14000S VE14010S VE14020S VE14030S
Charcoal VE00300S VE00310S VE00320S VE00330S
Sonoma VE8B0000S VE8B0010S VE80020S VE80030S
Chocolate VE15000S VE15010S VE15020S VE15030S
Amber VEOO100S VEOO110S VE00120S VE0O130S
Burnt Red VE16000S VE16010S VE16020S VE16030S
Marbled Terra Cotta VE31000S VE31010S VE31020S VE31030S
[ronwood VE30000S VE30010S VE30020S VE30030S
Suede VE17000S VE17010S VE17020S VE17030S
Cocoa VE51000S VE51010S VE51020S VE51030S
New England VE60000S VE60010S VE60020S VE60030S
Rosa VE18000S VE18010S VE18020S VE18030S
238 Stonebriar VE19000S ~ VET9010S  VE19020S  VE190305
RIDGE - 9.5 Ibs Smok? VE11000S VE11010S VE11020S VE11030S
Bellagio VE41000S VE41010S VE41020S VE41030S
Brownstone VE21000S VE21010S VE21020S VE21030S
Tuscany Blend VE900005S VE900105S VE900205S VE900305
Tudor Blend* VE22000S VE22010S VE22020S VE22030S
Catalina Blend VE93000S VE93010S VE93020S VE93030S
Roma Blend VE92000S VE92010S VE92020S VE92030S
Chesterfield Blend VE23000S VE23010S VE23020S VE23030S
Regency Blend VE61000S VE61010S VE61020S VE61030S
RAKE - 10.5 Ibs Greenbriar Blend* VE24000S VE24010S VE24020S VE24030S
Stonebrook Blend VE71000S VE71010S VE71020S VE71030S
. Tuscany Plus Blend VE25000S VE25010S VE25020S VE25030S
< Mission Blend* VE26000S VE26010S VE26020S VE26030S
Greystone Blend* VE91000S VE91010S VE91020S VE91030S
Roma Minor Blend VE27000S VE27010S VE27020S VE27030S
Antiquing can be added to colors which do not have flash. Please indicate “add antiquing” to your order as appropriate.
' 10",

HIP STARTER - 8.5 Ibs

Ask us about color. We will produce

custom colors and custom blends. Please

call for quotation.

TILE RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
Pieces per pallet 270 190-210 125-140 40
Squares per pallet 3.0
Weight per pallet (Ibs. approx) 3135 1835-2025 | 1343-1500 370
Tiles per square 90
Weight per square (Ibs. approx) 1035

Stoneworth

ROOF TILE

Phone: 913.422.0794
Fax: 913.441.1287




STONEWORTH TILE SPECIFICATIONS

Tile Profile:  OXFORD Tile Profile: BRISTOL Tile Profile: CAMBRIDGE

p 13" g

x

¢
€

TILE - 12.0 Ibs TILE - 12.0 Ibs

TILE - 12.(;Ibs
Tile Profile: KENSINGTON Tile Profile: NOTTINGHAM Tile Profile:  VENETIAN

TILE - 11.7 Ibs TILE - 11.7 Ibs TILE - 11.5 Ibs
FLAT TRIM TILES VENETIAN TRIM TILES

<,
N W TRy
RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER RIDGE RAKE HIP STARTER
10.5 Ibs 10.5 Ibs 15.0 Ibs 9.5 Ibs 10.5 Ibs 8.5 Ibs
TILE TYPE PCS per PALLET | SQ per PALLET | [BS per PALLET | TILES per SQUARE | LBS per SQUARE
Oxford 276 3.0 3342 92 1104
Bristol 276 3.0 3342 92 1104
Cambridge 276 3.0 3342 92 1104
Kensington 276 3.0 3259 92 1076
Nottingham 276 3.0 3259 92 1076
Venetian 270 3.0 3135 90 1035
Flat Ridge 200-240 - 2130-2550
Flat Rake 125-140 - 1343-1500 “’
Flat Hip Starter 40 - 630 Stoneworth
Venetian Ridge 190-210 - 1835-2025
Venetian Rake 125-140 - 1343-1500 ROOFTILE
Venetian Hip Starter 40 - 370 Phone: 913.422.0794

. , Fax: 913.441.1287
All weights are approximate. 1/1/22





